PG.22.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
The PG Parking Garage Series provides high lumen output,
greater energy efficiency and more reliable fixture performance.
High temperature polycarbonate lens reduces yellowing and directs
the light to desired locations. Fully gasketed for weatherproof
integrity.
APPLICATIONS

Page 1/4
®
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: PG 50 G1 5K W
Luminaire Type Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
     PG
Parking Garage
     50  5,000 Lumens
     71  7,100 Lumens
     G1      BLANK=
120-277V
    4K  4000K
    5K  5000K
     W=White      BLANK=No Option
     MS-FSP-211=Motion Sensor
(Choose 1)
        L2=360° lens up to 8’ mounting height
        L3=360° lens 8’-20’ mounting height
    MS-FSIR-100=Wireless commissioning
tool
     EL UNV-8W=Emergency Backup Kit
OPTIONS
MS-FSP-211 L2/L3 EL UNV-8W
PG with Motion Sensor and Emergency Battery Pack
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095
|    sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
PG 5071 G1 4K5K W  MS-FSP-211(L2)MS-FSP-211(L3)MS-FSIR-100EL UNV-8W
PG.22.01
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/4
HOUSING
Sealed die-cast aluminum housing.
 h
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -40°C to +40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
 h
MOUNTING
Surface mounted with J-box or Pendent with conduit
EFFICACY
Up to 118 lumens per watt (see individual wattage data)
ELECTRICAL
50/60Hz operation with 120-277V input. Optional 0-10V
dimming.
ENERGY DATA
Power Factor above 90%.
h
FINISH
Polyester Powder White finish.
h
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for wet locations, IP65 Rating. FCC compliant.
RoHs compliant. Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) Premium
5.1 qualified product. Not all versions of this product may
be DLC qualified. Please visit www.slgus.com to confirm
which versions are qualified.
SPECIFICATIONS
 h
CCT AND CRI
4000 and 5000K CCT available; 72CRI
OPTICS
Round drop lens constructed of polycarbonate with refractive
design
WARRANTY
10-year limited warranty.
DIMENSIONS
Weight
45W: 5.4 LB
60W: 5.73 LB
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095
|    sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.